Demolition

NR-Add

NR-New

RES-Add

Res-New

Signs

Boonsboro

Clear Spring

Funkstown

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 2/1/2018 Through 2/28/2018

Construction Type

Non-Residential

Residential
Totals:
Construction Type
Church
Commercial

Totals:

Construction Type

Church
Commercial
Educational

Totals:

Construction Type

Addition-Alteration
Garage-Carport
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels

Totals:

Construction Type

Garage-Carport
Mobile Home
Semi-Detached Home
Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool

Totals:

Construction Type

Building Mounted
Free Standing

Totals:

Construction Type
Addition/Alterations

Totals:

Construction Type
Construction Type

Commercial
Demo

Totals:

Count Fees Paid

1
3
4

Count

1
11

12

Count
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Count

15

Count
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19

Count

$50.00
$150.00
$200.00
Sq Feet
297
11,544
11,841
Sq Feet

0
0
35384
22000

57384
Sq Feet

2589
612
513

3714

Sq Feet

2016
2808
4598
22520

31942

Sq Feet
28
28
110
166
Sq Feet
866
866
Sq Feet
Sq Feet
0

0

Valuation
$3,500
$8,295,500
$8,299,000

Valuation
$0
$30,000
$3,540,000
$6,000,000
$9,570,000

Valuation
$531,868
$39,000
$16,000
$55,004
$641,872

Valuation
$117,034
$92,545
$754,400
$2,663,980
$42,000
$3,669,959

Valuation
$0
$2,000
$90,000
$92,000

Valuation
$30,565
$30,565

Valuation

Valuation

$44,000
$1
$44,001

Fees Paid
$209.55
$19,276.30
$19,485.85

Fees Paid
$0.00
$435.00
$41,129.00
$4,079.30
$45,643.30

Fees Paid
$1,805.00
$288.80
$235.30
$100.00
$2,429.10

Fees Paid
$707.80
$3,333.80
$5,827.20
$48,808.20
$360.00
$59,037.00

Fees Paid

$167.80

$82.80
$176.00
$426.60

Fees Paid
$0.00
$0.00

Fees Paid

Fees Paid

$165.00
$50.00

$215.00



Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 2/1/2018 Through 2/28/2018

Hancock Construction Type Count Sq Feet Valuation
Commercial 1 2825 $250,000
Totals: 1 2825 $250,000
Sharpsburg Construction Type Count Sq Feet Valuation
Williamsport Construction Type Count Sq Feet Valuation
Addition/Alterations 1 0 $14,000
Commercial 2 0 $20,000
Totals: 3 0 $34,000

Fees Paid
$0.00
$0.00

Fees Paid
Fees Paid

$84.80
$403.35
$488.15



